

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
C.R No.91 of 2017

M/s Soni Elevators **Versus** President, Chhattisgarh Grih
Nirman Mandal

27/6/2017	<p>Shri Tridibh Bhattacharya, counsel for the Applicant. Post this matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya