

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

C.R No.91 of 2017

M/s Soni Elevators **Versus** President, Chhattisgarh Grih
Nirman Mandal

10/8/2017	<p>Ms. Pragya Pandey, counsel for the Applicant. Shri Sanjay Agrawal, counsel for the Non-Applicants. Learned Counsel for the Applicant prays for listing of this case along with C.R No.90/2017. As prayed, post this matter on 15.9.2017 along with C.R No.90/2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya