

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Civil Revision No. 91 of 2017

M/s Soni Elevators **Versus** President, Chhattisgarh Grih Nirman Mandal

Civil Revision No. 90 of 2017

15.09.2017	<p>Ms. Pragya Pandey, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Shri Sanjay Agrawal, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>At the request of the counsel for the applicant, list both the cases next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>