

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

C.R. No. 91 of 2017

M/s Soni Elevators **Versus** President, Chhattisgarh Grih
Nirman Mandal

22/09/2017	<p>Shri Prateek Sharma, Counsel for the Applicant. Shri Sanjay Patel, Counsel for the Non-applicants. Heard on admission. Admit. Call for the record of Court below and post this matter for final hearing in its due course along with C.R. No. 90/2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>