

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Civil Revision No.91 of 2017**

M/s Soni Elevators

**Versus**

President, Chhattisgarh Grih Nirman Mandal and anr.

**Civil Revision No.90 of 2017**

24/03/2023	<p>Mr. Prateek Sharma, Advocate for the Applicants</p> <p>None for the Respondents even when the matter is called in second round.</p> <p>List the matters after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>