

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Civil Revision No. 91 of 2017

M/s Soni Elevators Vs. President, Chhattisgarh Grih Nirman Mandal

&

Civil Revision No. 90 of 2017

M/s Soni Elevators Vs. President, Chhattisgarh Grih Nirman Mandal

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

29/09/2023	<p>Mr. Prateek Sharma, Advocate, for Applicant in both the CRs. Mr. Sanjay Patel, Advocate, for Respondent-Board in both the CRs.</p> <p>List these Civil Revisions after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>sharad</p>