

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Civil Revision No.91 of 2017

M/s Soni Elevators **Versus** President, Chhattisgarh Grih Nirman Mandal and
another

C.R.No.90/2017

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Final	
10/11/2023	<p>Mr. Prateek Sharma, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>None present for the non-applicants.</p> <p>List after four weeks as prayed.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>

Soma