

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 91 of 2017

M/s Soni Elevators **Versus** President, Chhattisgarh Grih Nirman Mandal

WITH

CR/90/2017

Single Bench :-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

14.12.2023	<p>Ms. Palak Singh Thakur, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Prateek Sharma, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Applicant is granted six weeks' time to file proper paper book in accordance with High Court Rules incorporating all the documents which were filed before the Tribunal and are necessary for the decision of this civil revision.</p> <p>List thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
@d!t!	

--	--