



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CR No. 91 of 2017**

M/s Soni Elevators **versus** President, Chhattisgarh Grih Nirman Mandal

**Order Sheet**

<b>27/09/2024</b>	<p>None for the petitioner in two round.</p> <p>List alongwith CR-90-20217.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p> <p>s@if</p>