



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 91 of 2017

M/s Soni Elevators **versus** President, Chhattisgarh Grih Nirman Mandal

WITH

CR/90/2017

Order Sheet

30.06.2025	<p>Mr. Prateek Sharma, Advocate for the applicant(s). Mr. Sanjay Patel, Advocate for the non-applicant(s). At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, six weeks' time is granted to make submission.</p> <p>List thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>@dtl</p>