



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CR No. 91 of 2017**

M/s Soni Elevators **versus** President, Chhattisgarh Grih Nirman Mandal & Ors.

**CR/90/2017**

<b>13/04/2026</b>	<p>Ms. Shraddha Mishra, Advocates appeared on behalf of Shri Pratik Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>As prayed, list these cases Week After Next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</b></p>
-------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------